
WOMEN’s BOOK STUDY: THE HOLY LONGING 

SPRING 2026 

OUTLINE 
 

 
 
Thursday, January 29, 2026 
Session 1: Introduction, Preface & Ch. 1 - What is Spirituality (pp. iii–19) 
 
Thursday, February 5, 2026 
Session 2: Ch. 2 - The Current Struggle with Christian Spirituality (pp. 20-44) 
 
Thursday, February 12, 2026 
Session 3: Ch. 3 – The Nonnegotiable Essentials (pp. 45-62) 
 
Thursday, February 19, 2026 
Session 4: Ch. 3 – The Nonnegotiable Essentials (pp. 62-70) 
 
Thursday, February 26, 2026 
Session 5: Ch. 4 – Christ as a Basis for Christian Spirituality (p 73-81) 
 
Thursday, March 5, 2026 
Session 6: Ch. 5 – Consequences of the Incarnation for Spirituality (pp. 82-95) 
 
Thursday, March 12, 2026 
Session 7: Ch. 5 – Consequences of the Incarnation for Spirituality (pp. 95-107) 
 
Thursday, March 19, 2026 
Session 8: Ch. 6 – A Spirituality of Ecclesiology (p. 111-140) 
 
Thursday, March 26, 2026 
Session 9: Ch. 7 – A Spirituality of the Paschal Mystery (p. 141-166) 
 
Thursday, April 2, 2026 – NO SESSION (HOLY THURSDAY) 
 
Thursday, April 9, 2026 
Session 10: Ch. 8 – A Spirituality of Justice and Peacemaking (pp. 167-191) 
 
Thursday, April 16, 2026 
Session 11: Ch. 9 – A Spirituality of Sexuality (pp. 192-212) 
 
Thursday, April 23, 2026 
Session 12: Ch. 10 – Sustaining Ourselves in the Spiritual Life (p.213-241) 
 
Thursday, April 30, 2026 
Session 13: Closing Ceremony 


